clintonelectronics
clintonelectronics | 6701 Clinton Road Loves Park, IL 61111 | 800.447.3306 | @clintonelec | www.clintonelectronics.com | 03-06-20
Clinton reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design & specification.
CE-DC12V16
DIMENSIONS:
2.35”
11”
1”
2.35”
5.5”
2.35”
10.875”
5.4” 4.75”
.63”
.68”
2.35”
2.35”
POWER
Input Voltage 100~240VAC
Output Voltage DC12V (Adjustable, Max DC13.8V)
Total Outputs 16 Ch (screw terminals)
Total Amps 12.5 Amps
12VDC (12.5A) 16ch Power Supply
	· DC12V
	· 16 Camera Supply
	· 12.5 Amps
	· Top mounting flange
	· Individual LED power indicators
	· Individual PTC protection against short circuit and thermal overload
	· Vented housing for cool operation
	· Removable knock-out on door for cam lock (not included)
	· UL Listed
KEY FEATURES:
GENERAL
Materials Steel Enclosure
Certifications UL Listed, FCC, CE
Operating Temperature 32°F ~ 122°F  /  0°C ~ 50°C
Dimensions 10.875” x 12” x 3.375”  /  276.2mm x 304.8mm x 85.7mm
Weight 7.35 lbs  /  3.334 kgs